
791 Purchasing Cooperative Contract Award 
July 09, 2025 

Accenture Infrastructure & Capital Projects, LLC  
Corey Burbach 
529 E. Crown Point Road 
Ocoee, FL 34761  
791 Awarded Contract – RFP #791202505005 Government Consulting Services. 
791 Contract Number – 202505005 

CONTRACT AWARD 

Congratulations! This award is for an intergovernmental cooperative purchasing agreement. The 791 
Purchasing Cooperative (791 Coop) on behalf of the Central Texas Council of Governments (CTCOG) 
with delegated authority to the Executive Director by the Board of Directors has awarded Accenture 
Infrastructure & Capital Projects, LLC. This Agreement will be in effect from 07/09/2025  through 
07/09/2030. There are three (3) automatic contract renewal one (1) year term options from 07/09/2030 to 
07/09/2031, 07/09/2031 to 07/09/2032, and 07/09/2032 to 07/09/2033. 

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATIONS 
Award of annual contract in compliance with the bid laws of the State of Texas are recommended. 

RECOMMENDATIONS 
791 Coop recommends the following contract be awarded based on the Request for Proposal (RFP) 
process: 791 Awarded Contract – – RFP #791-2025-05-005 Government Consulting Services to Accenture 
Infrastructure & Capital Projects, LLC. 

Action Required 

o Approve

o Disapprove

Signature Date 
CTCOG Executive Director 

Jim Reed (Jul 18, 2025 13:08 CDT)

✔

18/07/2025


